
SONG GTR1 GTR2 BASS DRUMS KEYS HORNS VOCALS 

Valerie Baxter Ella Aoife Jilliana() GRB/RH IB/PL/(b)SC Evan

KozmicBlues Sam Miles Ella Baxter RH/GRB EL/PL/SC Aoife

Halo Ivy (c)Fynn Aoife Jilliana RD/RH x Gracie(SV/SC/PS)

What'sGoinOn Tami Miles Evan Fynn() *Philip x Philip

CallMe Tami Phoebe Philip Dylan *Ruby x Sophie

She'sAlwaysInMyHair *Atomic Sam Aoife Dylan Rawdon x Ivy(PL/FH)

FireAndBrimstone *Sophie *(a)FH/(a)MA Ella Jilliana(/) x x Dylan(PL/ST)

WeCareALot Rawdon Tami Evan Baxter Sadie x Fynn(All)

SayMyName Philip Ella Aoife Dylan(//) GRB/JS x RH/TB/PS

ThisTownAin'tBigEnoughForTheB *Sam Atomic Aoife Fynn Ivy x Phoebe

GodOnlyKnows x (c)Fynn Atomic Ivy(/) RH/SV PL/JS Ella(ST/SC/JS/GRB)

LoudLove *Rawdon Sadie Aoife Dylan x x Tami

IronMan *Fynn *Rawdon Atomic DJ/TC x x Evan

JackTheStripper/FairiesWearBoots *Sadie *Miles Sophie FH/TC x x Sam

Limelight *Miles Atomic Phoebe Dylan Graci x Sadie

WarPigs *Phoebe *Atomic Philip BB/TC x x Aoife

BornThisWay Fynn Sam Ella Dylan RH/PS x SC/JS/SV/GRB

Don'tLeaveMeThisWay Miles Sam Atomic Ivy RD/SV x RH/AB/PS/TB/EB

RockAndRollSuicide Miles (a)Tami Sophie Jilliana Graci (b)SC/EL/PL Sam(BB/DJ)

DanceToTheMusic *Atomic Rawdon Aoife Baxter() *PL/GRB EL/IB FH/PL/IB/EL

HitItAndQuitIt *Tami Philip Phoebe Fynn() *Rawdon x Ruby(DJ/EB/EL)

HelplesslyHoping (a)Sophie (a)Miles x x x x BB/DJ/IB

AllAlongTheWatchtower *Sadie (a)Tami Evan Dylan() x x Baxter

ComingHomeSong Sam (a)Baxter Aoife Ivy() RD/PS EL/PL/SC Jilliana(RH/GRB/SV/TB/AB)

CONT ON OTHER SIDE
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Guitar(Percussion) Vocals(Backups)
Rawdon Dayne *LoudLove,*IronMan,WeCareALot,DanceToTheMusic x

Miles Ametin *FairiesWrBts,Limelight,KozmicBlues,What'sGoinOn,(a)Fire&Brimstn,Dn'tLvMeThisWay,RnRS
uicide,(a)HlplsslyHping x

Sophie Vos *FireAndBrimstone,(a)HelplesslyHoping CallMe,BornThisWay
Fynn Hawkey *(a)FireAndBrimstone,IronMan WeCareALot,DanceToTheMusic
Atomic Chornuk *She'sAlwaysInMyHair,*WarPigs,*DanceToTheMusic,TTABEFBOU,Limelight x
Phoebe Siegel *WarPigs,CallMe SayMyName,TTABEFTBOU,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay
Sadie Canoy *AllAlongTheWatchtower,LoudLove Limelight,BornThisWay
Sam Taylor *TTABEFBOU,KzmcBlues,She'sAlwysInMyHair,BrnThisWay,Don'tLvMeThsWay,CmngHmSong FairiesWearBoots,RockAndRollSuicide
Tami Bernstein *HitIt&QuitIt,What'sGoinOn,CallMe,WeCrALot,(a)R&RSuicide,(a)AllAlongTheWatchTower SayMyName,LoudLove,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay
Ivy Bryant Halo ShsAlwysInMyHr,DnceToTheMusic,HlplsslyHoping
Ella Bodie Valerie,SayMyName GodOnlyKnows,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay
Baxter Bryant Valerie,(a)ComingHomeSong HelplesslyHoping,AllAlongTheWatchtower
Philip Latham SayMyName,HitItAndQuitIt What'sGoinOn,DanceToTheMusic
Philip Latham (a)Trouble,Surrender EvilWmn,FlGdInc,Ain'tNoMntnHighEngh,TimeWrp

Bass(Percussion) Vocals(Backups)
Aoife Bronston Valerie,Halo,ShsAlwysInMyHr,SayMyNm,TTABEFTBOU,LoudLv,DnceToTheMsc,CmingHmSng KozmicBlues,WarPigs,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay
Evan Lesuer What'sGoinOn,What'sGoinOn,AllAlongTheWatchtower Valerie,IronMan,DanceToTheMusic
-Philip Latham CallMe,WarPigs x
-Phoebe Siegel Limelight,HitItAndQuitIt x
-Atomic Chornuk GodOnlyKnows,IronMan,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay x
-Sophie Vos JacktheStripper/FairiesWearBoots,RockAndRollSuicide x
-Ella Bodie KozmicBlues,FireAndBrimstone,BornThisWay x
-Ella Bodie Trouble,CryLittleSister,EvilWoman,TimeWarp x
-Ivy Bryant BadRomance x
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Drums(Percussion) Vocals(Backups)
Dylan Jared CllMe,ShsAlwysInMyHr,SayMyName,LoudLv,IronMan,Lmlight,BrnThisWy,AllAlngThWtchtwr FireAndBrimstone,HelplesslyHoping
Jilliana Sofro Valerie,FireAndBrimstone,Halo,RockAndRollSuicide BornThisWay,ComingHomeSong
-Fynn Hawkey TTABEFTBOU,JackTheStripper/FairiesWearBoots,HitItAndQuitIt x
-Baxter Bryant KozmicBlues,WeCareALot,WarPigs,DanceToTheMusic x
-Ivy Bryant GodOnlyKnows,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay,ComingHomeSong x

Keys Vocals(Backups)
Ruby Horner *CallMe,Valerie,KozmicBlues,Halo,GodOnlyKnows,BornThisWay SayMyName,Don'tLveMeThisWay,HitItAndQuitIt
Gracie Reyes Bondar Valerie,KozmicBlues,SayMyName,Limelight,RockAndRollSuicide,DanceToTheMusic Halo,BornThisWay
-Sadie Canoy WeCareALot x
-Jilliana Sofro SayMyName x
-Philip Latham *DanceToTheMusic,*What'sGoinOn x
-Rawdon Dayne *HitItAndQuitIt,Halo,She'sAlwaysInMyHair,ComingHomeSong x
-Ivy Bryant ThisTownAin'tBigEnoughForTheBothOfUs x
-Phoebe Siegel BornThisWay,ComingHomeSong x
-Sophie Vos GodOnlyKnows,Don'tLeaveMeThisWay x

Horns
-Sadie Canoy (b)Valerie,KozmicBlues,(b)RockAndRollSuicide,ComingHomeSong x
-Ivy Bryant Valerie,DanceToTheMusic x
-Evan Lesuer KozmicBlues,RockAndRollSuicide,DanceToTheMusic,ComingHomeSong x
-Philip Latham Valerie,KozmicBlues,GodOnlyKnows,RockAndRollSuicideComingHomeSong x
-Jilliana Sofro GodOnlyKnows x
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